
MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 2 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 4 Central Catholic McCall, Felix 00:30.40 1 00:00.00 1 00:30.40 100

2 3 Riverdale Andersen, Parker 00:30.65 2 00:00.00 1 00:30.65 00:00.25 80

3 10 Central Catholic Currier, Jackson 00:31.41 3 00:00.00 1 00:31.41 00:01.01 60

4 8 Lincoln Lafleur, Will 00:32.12 4 00:00.00 1 00:32.12 00:01.72 50

5 7 Central Catholic AnDyke, Henry 00:32.18 5 00:00.00 1 00:32.18 00:01.78 45

6 24 Lincoln Barrow, Abraham 00:32.34 6 00:00.00 1 00:32.34 00:01.94 40

7 5 Central Catholic Dernbach, Dylan 00:32.40 7 00:00.00 1 00:32.40 00:02.00 36

8 51 Riverdale Andersen, Grant 00:33.48 8 00:00.00 1 00:33.48 00:03.08 32

9 12 La Salle Kean, Elias 00:33.66 9 00:00.00 1 00:33.66 00:03.26 29

10 2 Valley Catholic Keyes, Nicholas 00:33.74 10 00:00.00 1 00:33.74 00:03.34 26

11 1 Lakeridge Brown, Campbell 00:33.78 11 00:00.00 1 00:33.78 00:03.38 24

12 43 Lincoln Pickett, Cole 00:35.09 12 00:00.00 1 00:35.09 00:04.69 22

13 6 Lincoln Paskill, Carson 00:35.69 13 00:00.00 1 00:35.69 00:05.29 20

14 29 Wilson Riccelli, Zack 00:36.08 14 00:00.00 1 00:36.08 00:05.68 18

15 11 Lake Oswego Fullman, Ethan 00:36.42 15 00:00.00 1 00:36.42 00:06.02 16

16 9 Lakeridge Stenfert-Kroese, Seba 00:36.82 16 00:00.00 1 00:36.82 00:06.42 15

17 17 Central Catholic Rogers, Owen 00:38.14 17 00:00.00 1 00:38.14 00:07.74 14

18 27 Central Catholic Mackey, Garrett 00:38.65 18 00:00.00 1 00:38.65 00:08.25 13

19 40 Lincoln Ball, Alex 00:38.72 19 00:00.00 1 00:38.72 00:08.32 12

20 28 Lincoln Dunahugh, Davis 00:39.71 20 00:00.00 1 00:39.71 00:09.31 11

21 18 Lake Oswego Ericson, Sean 00:40.22 21 00:00.00 1 00:40.22 00:09.82 10

22 35 Lake Oswego Anderson, Garret 00:40.59 22 00:00.00 1 00:40.59 00:10.19 9

23 47 Lake Oswego Wood, Max 00:41.08 23 00:00.00 1 00:41.08 00:10.68 8

24 22 Lake Oswego Boyd, Collin 00:41.12 24 00:00.00 1 00:41.12 00:10.72 7

25 21 Wilson Lisle, Otto 00:41.42 25 00:00.00 1 00:41.42 00:11.02 6

26 15 Catlin Gabel Bockmann, Ben 00:41.90 26 00:00.00 1 00:41.90 00:11.50 5

27 25 Lakeridge Williams, Cameron 00:41.92 27 00:00.00 1 00:41.92 00:11.52 4

28 32 Lake Oswego Knudsen, Will 00:42.09 28 00:00.00 1 00:42.09 00:11.69 3

29 46 West Linn Susany, Brecken 00:42.69 29 00:00.00 1 00:42.69 00:12.29 2

30 50 Catlin Gabel Olson, Kyle 00:42.71 30 00:00.00 1 00:42.71 00:12.31 1

31 31 Lakeridge Migchelbrink, Joey 00:43.17 31 00:00.00 1 00:43.17 00:12.77 0

32 52 Summit Center Campbell, Ryan 00:45.90 32 00:00.00 1 00:45.90 00:15.50 0

33 37 Wilson Lisle, Alex 00:46.50 33 00:00.00 1 00:46.50 00:16.10 0

34 16 Wilson Murphy, Ronald 00:47.66 34 00:00.00 1 00:47.66 00:17.26 0

35 19 Catlin Gabel Niu, Steven 00:48.26 35 00:00.00 1 00:48.26 00:17.86 0

36 26 Lakeridge Han, Nate 00:48.35 36 00:00.00 1 00:48.35 00:17.95 0

37 13 Lakeridge Hebert, Jack 00:49.72 37 00:00.00 1 00:49.72 00:19.32 0

38 20 Wilson Crow, Evan 00:51.09 38 00:00.00 1 00:51.09 00:20.69 0

39 23 La Salle Au, Stefano 00:57.11 39 00:00.00 1 00:57.11 00:26.71 0

14 Wilson Ward, Jack DNS 00:00.00 1 0

49 Catlin Gabel Cox, Giacomo DNS 00:00.00 1 0
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MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 2 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 44 Central Catholic Gray, Chrisr 00:38.99 1 00:00.00 1 00:38.99 100

2 45 Central Catholic Wright, Thomas 00:40.52 2 00:00.00 1 00:40.52 00:01.53 80

3 33 Lakeridge Stenfert-Kroese, Marcel 00:41.18 3 00:00.00 1 00:41.18 00:02.19 60

4 38 Lakeridge Schroeder, Esben 00:43.83 4 00:00.00 1 00:43.83 00:04.84 50

5 34 Lake Oswego Looney, Seth 00:44.99 5 00:00.00 1 00:44.99 00:06.00 45

6 36 Central Catholic Janssen, Kaiden 00:48.29 6 00:00.00 1 00:48.29 00:09.30 40

7 48 Wilson Stitzel, Jackson 00:53.24 7 00:00.00 1 00:53.24 00:14.25 36

8 42 Lincoln Murphy, Nolan 00:55.86 8 00:00.00 1 00:55.86 00:16.87 32

39 Lincoln Bosworth, William DSQ 00:00.00 1 0

41 Lincoln Long, Milo DNS 00:00.00 1 0

53 Lakeridge Howell, Charlie DNS 00:00.00 1 0
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Race 2 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/21/2021

Varsity Slalom STADIUM

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Central Catholic Total 01:33.99 Rank 1

4 McCall, Felix 00:30.40 4 McCall, Felix 00:00.00

10 Currier, Jackson 00:31.41 10 Currier, Jackson 00:00.00

7 AnDyke, Henry 00:32.18 01:33.99 7 AnDyke, Henry 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lincoln Total 01:39.55 Time Diff. 00:05.56 Rank 2

8 Lafleur, Will 00:32.12 8 Lafleur, Will 00:00.00

24 Barrow, Abraham 00:32.34 24 Barrow, Abraham 00:00.00

43 Pickett, Cole 00:35.09 01:39.55 43 Pickett, Cole 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lakeridge Total 01:52.52 Time Diff. 00:18.53 Rank 3

1 Brown, Campbell 00:33.78 1 Brown, Campbell 00:00.00

9 Stenfert-Kroese, Seba 00:36.82 9 Stenfert-Kroese, Seba 00:00.00

25 Williams, Cameron 00:41.92 01:52.52 25 Williams, Cameron 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lake Oswego Total 01:57.23 Time Diff. 00:23.24 Rank 4

11 Fullman, Ethan 00:36.42 11 Fullman, Ethan 00:00.00

18 Ericson, Sean 00:40.22 18 Ericson, Sean 00:00.00

35 Anderson, Garret 00:40.59 01:57.23 35 Anderson, Garret 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Wilson Total 02:04.00 Time Diff. 00:30.01 Rank 5

29 Riccelli, Zack 00:36.08 29 Riccelli, Zack 00:00.00

21 Lisle, Otto 00:41.42 21 Lisle, Otto 00:00.00

37 Lisle, Alex 00:46.50 02:04.00 37 Lisle, Alex 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Catlin Gabel Total 02:12.87 Time Diff. 00:38.88 Rank 6

15 Bockmann, Ben 00:41.90 15 Bockmann, Ben 00:00.00

50 Olson, Kyle 00:42.71 50 Olson, Kyle 00:00.00

19 Niu, Steven 00:48.26 02:12.87 19 Niu, Steven 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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